200-P-991218-EN-05/09.2015
AP100
13/28
1.181”
.472”
.630”
2.063”
2.677”

65
2
.8
7
4
”
7
3
CodeGroup AP100 219
Type
Displacement
cm3/rev
Dimensions
A B
mm inch. mm inch.
AP100/1.2 1.2 82.5 3.25 38.5 1.51
AP100/1.7 1.7 84.5 3.33 39.5 1.55
AP100/2.5 2.5 88 3.46 41 1.61
AP100/3.5 3.5 92 3.62 43.5 1.71
AP100/4.3 4.3 96 3.78 45 1.77
AP100/5 5 98.5 3.88 46.5 1.83
AP100/6.5 6.5 103.5 4.07 49 1.93
AP100/8 7.8 109 4.29 52 2.05
AP100/10 10 118 4.64 56.5 2.22
Clockwise rotation: D Counter-clockwise rotation: S
Type Order Code Type Order Code
AP100/1.2 D 219 AP100/1.2 S 219 200101114306
AP100/1.7 D 219 AP100/1.7 S 219 200101214307